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Firemna liga 2020/2021 Poprad - 2.liga - 14. kolo

Név

Juraj Krivonak
Grzegorz Bucki
Du$an Piatka
Matus Piatka
Marian Gad
Matej Dutko
Peter Marton
Stefan Harabin
Jana lleninova
Jéan Matejbus
Tomas Malatin
Juraj Gancarcik
Marek Lizuch
Emil Pacgin
Pawel Kolaciak
Milan Sifra
Marian Gad ML.
Ludmila Dutkova
Pawel Gaj
Ondrej Bockay
Peter Slosar
Jozef Skokan
Vladimir Kapral
Jakub Rybarsky
Tomas$ Barilla
tukasz Oszostowicz

Jan Pelach
Pavel Bartko

individuals.in.round

team table.
game

Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
MT Pelet

MT Pelet
Profesta

MT Pelet
Tragédi
Autodiely
Jabras

Armes

BSB

Jabras

Tragédi
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Armes

Profesta

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Armes

Armes

BSB

Profesta
Tragédi

BSB

Vega Zakopane
Jabras
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Tragédi

pins points
1336 7.0
1066 4.0
864 4.0
1033 3.5
1151 5.0
820 4.0
965 5.0
1117 45
1096 4.0
781 2.0
1052 35
1038 3.0
741 4.0
1008 25
719 3.0
860 4.0
1001 1.0
711 2.0
703 3.0
561 1.0
832 2.0
964 3.0
949 2.0
792 2.0
911 3.0
636 1.0
880 1.0
497 0.0

average

190.8571
177.6667
172.8000
172.1667
164.4286
164.0000
160.8333
159.5714
156.5714
156.2000
150.2857
148.2857
148.2000
144.0000
143.8000
143.3333
143.0000
142.2000
140.6000
140.2500
138.6667
137.7143
135.5714
132.0000
130.1429
127.2000
125.7143
124.2500
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